	亞洲大學  113   學年度  1   學期 生醫  學系（所）  胡若梅    教師在校時程表　　      

	
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五
	六

	08:10

｜

09:00
	備課
	備課
	備課
	備課
	備課
	

	地點
	I510
	I510
	I510
	I510
	I510
	

	09:10

｜

 10:00
	校級會議
	Office hour
	校級會議
	Office hour
	研究
	

	地點
	I510
	I510
	I510
	I510
	H507
	

	10:10

｜

 11:00
	校級會議
	Office hour
	校級會議
	Office hour
	研究
	

	地點
	I510
	I510
	I510
	I510
	H507
	

	11:10

｜

 12:00
	校級會議
	Office hour
	校級會議
	Office hour
	研究
	

	地點
	I510
	I510
	I510
	I510
	H507
	

	12:10

｜

 13:00
	午       休
	午       休
	午       休
	午       休
	午       休
	

	地點
	
	
	
	
	
	

	午       休

	13:10

｜

 14:00
	醫技系2A

醫學遺傳學
	生醫系3A

分子遺傳學


	Office hour
	Office hour
	Office hour
	

	地點
	M008
	IB17
	I510
	I510
	I510
	

	14:10

｜

 15:00
	醫技系2A

醫學遺傳學
	生醫系3A

分子遺傳學


	Office hour
	Office hour
	Office hour
	

	地點
	M008
	IB17
	I510
	I510
	I510
	

	15:10

｜

 16:00
	Office hour
	生醫系3A

分子遺傳學


	Office hour
	會議
	Office hour
	

	地點
	I510
	IB17
	I510
	H507
	I510
	

	16:10

｜

 17:00
	Office hour
	Office hour
	Office hour
	會議
	Research
	

	地點
	I510
	I510
	I510
	H507
	I510
	

	17:10

｜

 18:00
	Office hour
	Office hour
	Office hour
	Office hour
	Office hour
	

	地點
	I510
	I510
	I510
	I510
	I510
	


單位主管簽章：　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　院長簽章：
間時





期星








